



# GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.

16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa, Goa 403 526 (India)  
CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469 GSTIN : 30AAACG7070R1ZE

Tel. : (91 832) 2257253 / 6714444

Fax : (91 832) 2257044

E-mail : [gkbophthalmics@gkb.net](mailto:gkbophthalmics@gkb.net)

Website: [www.gkb.net](http://www.gkb.net)

GKB/ST-EXCH  
June 01, 2018

Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejubhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

**Ref : Scrip Code No. : 533212**

**Sub: Extract of Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results  
for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 .**

=====

As per Regulations 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find newspaper cuttings of extract of Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018, published in The Financial Express dated June 01, 2018 and on Gomantak (Marathi Edition) dated June 01, 2018.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.

Sd/-

Noel da Silva  
CFO & Company Secretary

Encl : As above.

CC: Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd - Scrip Code: 017097



ISO 9001:2008



**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2018**

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2017	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	33,317.27	11,747.14	112,122.91	112,122.91	135,871.24	135,871.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	5,276.20	1,009.96	12,927.58	12,927.58	17,296.93	17,296.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	3,875.10	764.52	10,371.71	10,371.71	14,150.88	14,150.88

This is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.anshuclothing.com](http://www.anshuclothing.com)).

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 30-08-2018

**ANSHU'S CLOTHING LIMITED**  
BIO: **MANAGING DIRECTOR**

**SAIRY**  
REGD. OFFICE: E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Dist: Palghar. Tel: (022)25727049  
Email: info@sairydyes.com

**STATEMENT OF ADDED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018**

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED				12 MONTHS ENDED			
	31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2016	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
Revenue from Operations	11,891.84	6,955.87	12,293.67	13,454.71	39,596.70	39,596.70	39,596.70	39,596.70
Other Income	10.95	12.52	68.37	56.58	36.33	36.33	36.33	36.33
<b>TOTAL INCOME</b>	<b>11,902.79</b>	<b>6,968.39</b>	<b>12,362.04</b>	<b>13,511.29</b>	<b>39,633.03</b>	<b>39,633.03</b>	<b>39,633.03</b>	<b>39,633.03</b>
Cost of Materials Consumed	11,282.25	8,662.03	11,854.85	13,736.38	38,294.41			
Changes in Inventories								
Change in Sale of Goods								
General Administrative Expense	111.93	57.50	80.00	283.36	246.70			
Selling and Distribution Exp	59.65	11.83	62.28	155.11	207.01			
Depreciation and Amortization Expense	10.59	10.59	10.59	10.59	44.02			
Finance Cost	62.35	62.80	99.88	187.96	424.77			
<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>11,548.81</b>	<b>8,899.30</b>	<b>12,043.19</b>	<b>14,433.37</b>	<b>38,152.41</b>			
Profit before Extraordinary Items and Tax	283.05	180.34	343.85	919.16	797.50			
Extraordinary Items								
Profit Before Tax								
Tax Expenses								
(a) Current Tax	(225.01)		(209.59)	(225.01)	(209.59)			
(b) Deferred Tax	(33.60)			(33.60)	(40.79)			
<b>Profit for the year</b>	<b>184.44</b>	<b>180.34</b>	<b>134.26</b>	<b>691.75</b>	<b>547.12</b>			
Other Comprehensive Income								
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss								
(a) Items that will be classified to profit or loss								
(b) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss								
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year</b>	<b>184.44</b>	<b>180.34</b>	<b>134.26</b>	<b>691.75</b>	<b>547.12</b>			
Earnings Per Share (Rs./sq. each)								
(a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.44	0.90	0.74	3.08	3.03			
(b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.44	0.90	0.74	3.08	3.03			
Number of Shares	20,084,684	20,084,684	18,084,684	20,084,684	18,084,684			
Percentage of Shareholding	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%			

**Notes:**  
1. The above results are stated as per the applicable Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) and are approved by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2018  
2. Status of Investor Complaints (Not) Opening Balance as on 01.03.2018: Nil. Received During the Quarter: Nil  
3. Disposal of Other Intangible Assets: Nil. Closing Balance as on 31.03.2018: Nil  
4. The figures of the previous year period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place: Tarapur  
Date: 30th May, 2018

**By Order of the Board of Directors**  
Sd/-  
Mile R Ghoshal  
Managing Director

**SCANPOINT GEOMETICS LIMITED**

REGD. OFFICE: 9, Mahakant Complex, Opp. V.S. Hospital, Ashram Road, Ahmed-6.  
Corporate Office: 12, Ashlakesh Corporate Park, ISKCON Ashram Road, Ahmed-68.  
CIN: L22291GJ1992PL017073. Tel: (2717)-2970968. Email: info@sgjg.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March, 2018**

Particulars	Year ending March 31, 2018		Year ending March 31, 2017		Year ending March 31, 2016	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations (Net)	3194.40	3272.79	1832.70	1721.21	3194.40	3272.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	124.74	48.57	76.53	216.01	123.56	48.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	124.74	48.67	76.53	216.01	123.56	48.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	118.20	28.70	75.25	209.04	117.02	28.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	113.71	32.76	55.09	197.43	112.53	32.76
Equity Share Capital	901.71	538.08	901.71	538.08	901.71	538.08
Earnings Per Share (of Rs./sq. each)						
Basic:	0.26	0.11	0.17	0.78	0.26	0.11
Diluted:	0.26	0.11	0.17	0.78	0.26	0.11

**Notes:**  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 30.05.2018.  
2. This is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and company's website on [www.sgjg.com](http://www.sgjg.com).  
3. The above results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2018 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: May 30, 2018

**For Scanpoint Geomatics Limited**  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Joshi  
Managing Director

**ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED**

REGD OFFICE: 133, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001  
Phone: 2208 4818 / 2202 9154. E-mail: [info@alfredherbert.com](mailto:info@alfredherbert.com)

**Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018**

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2017	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	74.20	52.11	269.17	200.65	1,450.80	1,157.08
Net Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary Items and Tax	5.91	12.82	105.89	44.14	(95.82)	(186.21)
Extraordinary Items				(2,090.82)		(2,090.82)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Extraordinary Items and Tax	5.91	12.82	105.89	(2,046.68)	(95.82)	(186.21)
Equity Share Capital	9.85	16.05	118.97	1,688.76	(78.90)	1,447.35
Net Profit/(Loss) after Extraordinary Items and Tax	9.85	16.05	118.97	1,688.76	(78.90)	1,447.35
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			4,745.61	4,645.21	4,448.78	4,542.35
Earnings per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (after Extraordinary Items)	1.23	2.08	15.42	218.06	(0.96)	187.83
Basic	1.23	2.08	15.42	218.06	(0.96)	187.83
Diluted	1.23	2.08	15.42	218.06	(0.96)	187.83

This is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.alfredherbert.com](http://www.alfredherbert.com)).

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 30th May, 2018

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
Sd/-  
Director  
Date: 30th May, 2018

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 30th May, 2018

**MFS SYSTEMS LIMITED**

REGD OFFICE: 18th Floor, Park Road, J.V. Park Compound, M. Road, Ekphrasim, (B), Mumbai-400015.  
CIN: L48609MH1995PL102784

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018**

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2017	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations (Net)	31,803,298	18,83,287	1,18,14,103	1,18,14,103	1,18,14,103	1,18,14,103
Net Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	8,329	(7,236)	(12,402)	(12,402)	(12,402)	(12,402)
Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	8,329	(7,236)	(12,402)	(12,402)	(12,402)	(12,402)
Equity Share Capital	17,611	17,611	17,611	17,611	17,611	17,611
Earnings Per Share (of Rs./sq. each)						
Basic	0.47	(0.41)	(0.70)	(0.70)	(0.70)	(0.70)
Diluted	0.47	(0.41)	(0.70)	(0.70)	(0.70)	(0.70)

**Notes:**  
1. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.  
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30th May 2018. The results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 have been subjected to written review by the Auditor.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30.03.2018

**SVA INDIA LIMITED**

REGD OFFICE: C-1, Ulm Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
Phone: 022-22687874, 022-22688125

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2017	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations (Net)	751.7	31.7	1,979.17	263.39	751.7	263.39
Net Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	(78.61)	10.1	(58.22)	2.34	(78.61)	2.34
Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	(41.84)	(1.2)	(54.22)	2.34	(41.84)	2.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	333.28	320.26	334.28	330.26	333.28	330.26
Equity Share Capital	625.31	625.31	625.31	625.31	625.31	625.31
Earnings Per Share (of Rs./sq. each)						
Basic	(1.4)	0.51	(1.07)	(0.07)	(1.07)	(0.07)
Diluted	(1.4)	0.51	(1.07)	(0.07)	(1.07)	(0.07)

This is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2018. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.sva.com](http://www.sva.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.sva.com](http://www.sva.com)).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th May, 2018

**Monthwise Industries Limited**

REGD OFFICE: 59, Sakinaka Building, 2nd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 005.  
CIN: L22291GJ1992PL017073

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2018**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March, 2018		Year ended 31st March, 2018		Year ended 31st March, 2017	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	49,46,562.50	1,30,36,417.67	1,36,54,504.50			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	7,41,990.39	8,71,174.23	(3,70,468.73)			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	7,51,900.39	8,71,174.23	(3,70,468.73)			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	6,78,656.26	9,20,416.85	(3,59,617.52)			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,78,656.26	9,20,416.85	(3,59,617.52)			
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,31,69,502	1,31,69,502	1,31,69,502			
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1,92,18,308.25					
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs./sq. each)						
9.	Basic	5.52	6.85	(3.27)			
10.	Diluted	5.52	6.85	(3.27)			

**Notes:**  
1. This is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed in the Companies Act, 2013, as amended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2018. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange as well as on the Company's website ([www.monthlyindustries.com](http://www.monthlyindustries.com)).

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 30th May, 2018

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
Sd/-  
Director  
Date: 30th May, 2018

REGD. OFF. P-501, Tajwani City Centre, Nr. Sachin Tower, 100ft Road, Sakinaka, Ambedkar Bridge, Bangalore - 560015. Email: [parag@gbli.com](mailto:parag@gbli.com)

**Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2018**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2018		Year ended March 31, 2017	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	950.68	10,716.61	1,792.02	6,332.45	7,244.90	7,244.90
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	2.83	15.41	19.14	15.70	31.76	31.76
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	2.83	15.41	19.14	15.70	31.76	31.76
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1.27	10.15	12.40	6.74	65.68	65.68
5.	Equity Share Capital	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	50.99	50.00	50.00	50.76	50.00	50.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs./sq. each)	0.03	0.20				

